MONTHLY HYDROLOGIC OBSERVATIONS JUNE

NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE GRAY MAINE
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AZISCOHOS
BANGOR
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BELFAST
BETHEL
BINGHAM
BRASSUA LAKE
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BRUNSWICK
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MIDDLE DAM
MILO
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NEWCASTLE
NEW SHARON
PITTSTON FARM
POLAND
PORTAGE LAKE
PORT CLYDE
PORTLAND
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RANGELEY /CHICK HILL/

ROBBINSTON
RUMFORD
SANFORD
SEBEC LAKE
SKOWHEGAN
TOPSFIELD
UPPER DAM
WATERBORO
WATERVILLE
WEST BUXTON
WEST PARIS
WEST ROCKPORT
WINTHROP

NEW HAMPSHIRE...JUNE
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ALEXANDRIA
BARNSTEAD
BENTON

BERLIN
BETHLEHEM
BRADFORD
COLEBROOK
CONCORD
DIAMOND POND
DURHAM
EPPING

ERROL

FIRST CONN. LAKE
FRANKLIN FALLS DAM
GLENCLIFF
GORHAM
GRAFTON
GREENLAND
GREENVILLE
HANOVER
HANOVER 2
JEFFERSON
LACONIA
LAKEPORT
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LINCOLN
MARLOW
MEREDITH
MOUNT SUNAPEE
MOUNT WASHINGTON
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NEW HAMPTON
NEWPORT

NORTH CONWAY
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NORTH HAVERHILL
NORTH STRATFORD
PIERMONT
PINKHAM NOTCH
PLYMOUTH
ROCHESTER
SALISBURY

SURRY MOUNTAIN LAKE
TAMWORTH
WALPOLE
WENTWORTH

YORK POND

NNNN

N WO W oYy b b WD DN

LT
.70
.12
.58
.33
.01
.27
.80
.83
.49
.85
.95

.84
.61

.61
.32
.47

+2.
+1.
.64

.26
+0.

72

66
48



